Giving Tree Schedule

2023 - 2024

EVENT

T-shirt Collection

Gift Cards (Advent Giving Tree)
Gift [tems (Advent Giving Tree)
Thanksgiving Food Drive

Coat Drive (even years)

Sneaker Collection (lightly used)

Baby Supply & Lightly Used Toddler
Clothing Collection

Tools for Work Project
Tools for Catholic Work Camp

Baby Supplies &
Lightly Used Toddler Clothing

RECIPIENT
Sisters of St.
Joseph, Camden
Local Charitable
Agencies

Appalachian
Agencies

Local Agencies

Sisters of St.
Joseph, Camden

GiGi's Playhouse

Pregnancy Aid &
Information
Center

Parish Young
Adult Work Trip

Parish Youth
Group Work Trip

Pregnancy Aid &
Information
Center

START DATE

08/19/23
10/13/23
11/04/23
11/04/23
01/13/24

03/01/23

05/11/24

06/15/24

06/15/24

08/10/24

DUE DATE

09/03/23
11/12/23
11/26/23
11/12/23
01/28/24

03/24/23

06/02/24

07/07/24

07/07/24

08/25/24



