## Giving Tree Schedule 2023 - 2024

RECIPIENT	START DATE	DUE DATE	
Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden	08/19/23	09/03/23	$\checkmark$
Local Charitable Agencies	10/13/23	11/12/23	
Appalachian Agencies	11/04/23	11/26/23	
Local Agencies	11/04/23	11/12/23	
Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden	01/13/24	01/28/24	
GiGi's Playhouse	03/01/23	03/24/23	
Pregnancy Aid & Information Center	05/11/24	06/02/24	
Parish Young Adult Work Trip	06/15/24	07/07/24	
Parish Youth Group Work Trip	06/15/24	07/07/24	
Pregnancy Aid & Information Center	08/10/24	08/25/24	
	Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden Local Charitable Agencies Appalachian Agencies Local Agencies  Local Agencies  Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden  GiGi's Playhouse  Pregnancy Aid & Information Center  Parish Young Adult Work Trip Parish Youth Group Work Trip Pregnancy Aid &	Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden  Local Charitable Agencies  Appalachian Agencies  Local Agencies  11/04/23  Local Agencies  11/04/23  Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden  GiGi's Playhouse  Pregnancy Aid & Information Center  Parish Young Adult Work Trip Parish Youth Group Work Trip Pregnancy Aid & Pregnancy Aid & O6/15/24  Pregnancy Aid &	Sisters of St.       Joseph, Camden       08/19/23       09/03/23         Local Charitable Agencies       10/13/23       11/12/23         Appalachian Agencies       11/04/23       11/26/23         Local Agencies       11/04/23       11/12/23         Sisters of St. Joseph, Camden       01/13/24       01/28/24         GiGi's Playhouse       03/01/23       03/24/23         Pregnancy Aid & Information Center       05/11/24       06/02/24         Parish Young Adult Work Trip       06/15/24       07/07/24         Parish Youth Group Work Trip Pregnancy Aid &       06/15/24       07/07/24